French Vocabulary: School (Actions)

10 11 12

13

14

15

16

Horizontal Vertical

2) TO HAND OUT 1) TO SPELL

4) TO ANSWER 2) TO DRAW

9) TO SHARE 3) TO REPEAT
10) TO DICTATE 5) TO DISCUSS
13) TO READ 6) TO ASK
14) TO HELP 7) TO TALK
15) TO SAY 8) TO COLLECT
16) TO LOOK UP 11) TO COPY

12) TO CORRECT




SOLUTION

BI|U|IE]|R

S|T|R

PIAIR|T|A|G|E]|R

PIO|IN|D|R]E

CIH|E|R|C|H|E]|R

DIE|R

C|IT|]E|R




